
Tuesday August 9, 2022 Teacher Day

Wednesday August 10, 2022 Full Day for Students

Monday September 5, 2022 Labor Day - No School

Friday October 7, 2022 End 1st Quarter

Wednesday September 28, 2022 Parent/Teacher Conferences -5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. or 4:00-7:00 p.m.
October 5, 2022 Parent/Teacher Conferences -5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. or 4:00-7:00 p.m.

Mon-Fri October 17-21, 2022 Fall Break - No School

Wed/Thurs/Fri November 23-25, 2022 Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday December 21, 2022 End 2nd Quarter
End 1st Semester

Thursday January 5, 2023 School Resumes

Monday January 16, 2023 Professional Development - No School

Monday February 20, 2023 Snow Make-Up Day - No School

Friday March 10, 2023 End 3rd Quarter

Mon-Fri March 20-24, 2023 Spring Break - No School

Friday April 7, 2023 Good Friday - No School

Monday April 10, 2023 Snow Make-Up Day - No School

Friday May 26, 2023 End 4th Quarter
End 2nd Semester
Commencement

Snow days will be taken in order.  Spring break, Good Friday and days after May 26 may be used as a snow make-up day if necessary.
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